WGW SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES (12™-18™ MARCH, 2017)

12-18" March, 2017

Day & Date Timings Activity

Monday
06" March, 10:00 am
2017

Recording of Glaucoma Patients
Group Discussion

Tuesday
07" March, ~ 10:00 am
2017

Distribution of Awareness Material
Banners & Brochures to Districts

Monday 09:00 am
13" March, to
2017 12:30 pm

Free Eye Screening Camp at Rest
Area, Motorway Mardan

Tuesday 09:00 am Free Eye Screening Camp at
14™ March, to Madrassa Junaidiya, Jamrud Road,
2017 12:30 pm Peshawar

Wednesday 09:30 am
15™ March, to
2017 11:50 am

Speech Competition on Glaucoma at
HMC auditorium




S.No

PROGRAM FOR WORLD GLAUCOMA WEEK
Theme (“BIG- Beat Invisible Glaucoma”)

Venue: HMC, Auditorium, Hayatabad, Peshawar.
on Wednesday the 15" March, 2017

Timings
09:30 am
09:35 am
09:40 am
09:50 am
10:00 am
10:10 am
10:20 am
10:30 am
10:40 am

10:50 am
11:00 am
11:10 am
11:20 am

11:30 am

11:40 am

11:50 am

Activity
Guests to be seated

Recitation from Holy Quran

Welcome and Brief Introduction of

Glaucoma
Speech on Glaucoma

Speech on Glaucoma
Speech on Glaucoma
Speech on Glaucoma
Speech on Glaucoma
Speech on Glaucoma
Speech on Glaucoma
Speech on Glaucoma
Speech on Glaucoma

Speech on Glaucoma

Result of speech competition

Remarks of Chief Guest

Vote of thanks

Refreshments

By

CEC Cell PICO

o [6{0)

Prof. Dr. Nasir Saeed, Director
PICO

KMC, Peshawar
KGMC, Peshawar
RMI, Peshawar
PIMC, Peshawar
PMC, Peshawar
JMC, Peshawar
GIMS, Peshawar
BKMC, Mardan
PICO, HMC
PICO, HMC

Judges

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Daud

Ex-ViceChancellor, KMU, Khyber

Pakhtunkhwa

Dr. Muhammad Zahid Jadoon,
Deputy Director, PICO




