## WGW SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES (12<sup>TH</sup>-18<sup>TH</sup> MARCH, 2017)

## 12<sup>th</sup>-18<sup>th</sup> March, 2017 Day & Date **Timings Activity** By Monday Recording of Glaucoma Patients 06<sup>th</sup> March, 10:00 am **PICO Group Discussion** 2017 Tuesday Distribution of Awareness Material 07<sup>th</sup> March, 10:00 am **PICO** Banners & Brochures to Districts 2017 Monday 09:00 am Free Eye Screening Camp at Rest 13<sup>th</sup> March, to PICO Area, Motorway Mardan 2017 12:30 pm Tuesday 09:00 am Free Eye Screening Camp at 14<sup>th</sup> March, Madrassa Junaidiya, Jamrud Road, **PICO** to 12:30 pm Peshawar 2017 Wednesday 09:30 am Speech Competition on Glaucoma at 15<sup>th</sup> March, PICO to HMC auditorium 2017 11:50 am

## PROGRAM FOR WORLD GLAUCOMA WEEK

Theme ("BIG- Beat Invisible Glaucoma")

Venue: HMC, Auditorium, Hayatabad, Peshawar.

## Activity (09:30 am – 11:50 am) on Wednesday the 15<sup>th</sup> March, 2017

SEMINAR ON GLAUCOMA			
S.No	Timings	Activity	By
1	09:30 am	Guests to be seated	CEC Cell PICO
2	09:35 am	Recitation from Holy Quran	PICO
3	09:40 am	Welcome and Brief Introduction of Glaucoma	Prof. Dr. Nasir Saeed, Director PICO
4	09:50 am	Speech on Glaucoma	KMC, Peshawar
5	10:00 am	Speech on Glaucoma	KGMC, Peshawar
6	10:10 am	Speech on Glaucoma	RMI, Peshawar
7	10:20 am	Speech on Glaucoma	PIMC, Peshawar
8	10:30 am	Speech on Glaucoma	PMC, Peshawar
9	10:40 am	Speech on Glaucoma	JMC, Peshawar
10	10:50 am	Speech on Glaucoma	GIMS, Peshawar
11	11:00 am	Speech on Glaucoma	BKMC, Mardan
12	11:10 am	Speech on Glaucoma	PICO, HMC
13	11:20 am	Speech on Glaucoma	PICO, HMC
14	11:30 am	Result of speech competition	Judges
15	11:40 am	Remarks of Chief Guest	Prof. Dr. Muhammad Daud Ex-ViceChancellor, KMU, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
16	11:50 am	Vote of thanks	Dr. Muhammad Zahid Jadoon, Deputy Director, PICO
Refreshments			